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Submission and Decision Stats for the period November 1, 2023 to October 31, 2024

Manuscript Type New

Manuscripts

Average Time of
Submission to
First Decision
(days)
27.8
22
28
42.3

Average Time of Percentage
Submission to Accepted
Final Decision
(days)
31.2 38.9%
31 50%
N/A N/A
45.9 40%

Average Submission to E-Publication (weeks)

7

Received
Regular 67
Short 2
Survey/Review 1
Special Section 28
e-Publication Stats
Year
2022
2023

7




