IEEE OJIM

Submission and Decision Stats for the period November 1, 2023 to October 31, 2024

Manuscript Type	New Manuscripts Received	Average Time of Submission to First Decision (days)	Average Time of Submission to Final Decision (days)	Percentage Accepted
Regular	67	27.8	31.2	38.9%
Short	2	22	31	50%
Survey/Review	1	28	N/A	N/A
Special Section	28	42.3	45.9	40%

e-Publication Stats

Year	Average Submission to E-Publication (weeks)		
2022	7		
2023	7		